
WOMEN'S EPEE

JUNIORS

Season 2O\8/2OI9 Replaced by ) Season 20L9/2O20

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

CompCat

L209

1,4

I206
L1,

44t
9

L208
13

3

1207

L2

657

N9

Dijon

Dijon

Bratislava

Bratislava

Maalot

Udine

Burgos

Burgos

Luxembourg

San-Juan

San-Juan

San Salvador

City

FRA

FRA

SVK

SVK

ISR

ITA

ESP

ESP

LUX

PUR

PUR

ESA

Federeation

20L9-O2-17

2019-02-L6

2079-O2-O3

20L9-02-02

2019-01-19

2019-0L-0s
20t8-12-76
20L8-L2-7s
20L8-r2-O2

2018-1,1,-25

2018-tL-24
2018-r.1-03

DateBegin

2019-02-77

20t9-o2-L6
20L9-O2-O3

2019-02-02
20t9-or-20
2019-01-06

2018-L2-16

2018-L2-L5
2018-12-02
20L8-1,1,-25

20L8-L1-24

2018-11-03

DateEnd

E

E

E

E

CompType

1209

t4
L206
LI
44I

9

1208

13

3

L207

L2

657

N9

Dijon

Dijon

Bratislava

Bratislava

Maalot
Udine

Burgos

Burgos

San-Juan

Laupheim

Laupheim

San Salvador

City

FRA

FRA

SVK

SVK

ISR

ITA

ESP

ESP

PUR

GER

GER

ESA

Federeation

1.6.O2.2020

15.02.2020
02.o2.2020

0L.02.2020

1.8.0L.2020

04.oL.2020

L5.L2.2079
t4.L2.20L9
07.12.20L9

24.r1.2019
23.t1.2019
t6.LL.20L9
DateBegin

L6.O2.2020

15.o2.2020
02.02.2020

01.o2.2020

19.0L.2020
05.01.2020

L5.12.2019

74.12.2019
08.L2.2019

24.It.2019
23.1L.2019

17.1t.20t9
DateEnd



MEN'S EPEE

JUNIORS

Season 2O\8/2OL9 Replaced by ) Season 2OL9/2020

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

CompCat

L203
23

r204
443

27

20

1202
29

381

1205
16

L7

Ne

B6le

Bdle

Belgrade

Belgrade

Manama

Tokyo

Heraklion

Heraklion

Luxembourg

Riga

Riga

San Salvador

City

SUI

sut
SRB

SRB

BRN

JPN

GRE

GRE

LUX

LAT

LAT

ESA

Federeation

2079-O2-t7
2QL9-02-16

20L9-02-03
2019-02-02
20L9-Ot-20
20r.9-01-05

2018-12-t6
2018-12-15
20L8-12-OL

2018-11-L8

2018-r1--L7

20L8-1,L-O4

DateBegin

20L9-O2-17

2019-02-L6
2019-02-03
20L9-O2-O2

20L9-OL-20

2019-01-05

2018-t2-16
20L8-12-rs
2018-L2-0I
2018-11-18

20L8-tL-17

2018-LL-O4

DateEnd

E

E

E

E

I

I

CompType

1203

23

L204
443
27

20

]-202
29

381

L205
15

L7

N9

Bdle

Bdle

Belgrade

Belgrade

Manama

Udine

Heraklion

Heraklion

Tokyo

Riga

San Salvador

Riga

City

SUI

SUI

SRB

SRB

BRN

ITA

GRE

GRE

JPN

LAT

ESA

LAT

Federeation

L6.O2.2020

L5.O2.2020

02.o2.2020

oL.02.2020
78.OL.2020

04.0L.2020

15.L2.2019

L4.I2.20L9
07.L2.2079

03.11.2019

1,6.rt.20L9
02.rL.20L9
DateBegin

16.o2.2020

1,5.O2.2020

02.02.2020
0L.o2.2020

19.OL.2020

05.01.2020

15.12.2079

74.L2.20L9
08.12.2019

03.11.2019

17.1L.2079
02.lL.2079
DateEnd



WOMEN'S FOIL

JUNIORS

Season 2Ot8/20I9 Replaced by ) Season 2Ot9/2020

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

CompCat

1334

35

L332
39

1198

42

444
37

120L

47

33

898

N9

Mddling
Modline

Bochum

Bochum

Zagreb

Zagreb

Udine

La Havane

Sofia

Sofia

Guatemala City

Londres

City

AUT

AUT

GER

GER

cRo
cRo

ITA

CUB

BUL

BUL

GUA

GBR

Federeation

20!9-02-t7
2019-02-L6

2019-O2-O3

20L9-O2-O2

20L9-07-20

2019-01"-19

2019-01-05

2018-L2-15

2018-L2-09

2018-12-08

20L8-tL-17
2018-1L-03

DateBegin

20L9-02-17

20L9-02-16

2019-o2-o3

2019-02-02

2019-OL-20

20L9-01-19

2019-01-06

20t8-1-2-15

2018-12-O9

2018-12-08

20L8-L1-18

20L8-L7-O4

DateEnd

E

I

E

E

E

CompType

1334

35

1332
39

1198

42

444

37

L2OL

41

33

898

N9

Modling
Modline

Bochum

Bochum

Zagreb

La Havane

Zagreb

Udine

Timisoara

Timisoara

Guatemala City

Londres

City

AUT

AUT

GER

GER

cRo
CUB

cRo
ITA

ROU

ROU

GUA

GBR

Federeation

1.6.O2.2020

15.o2.2020

02.02.2020
0L.o2.2020

L9.01.2020

25.01..2020

1_8.01.2020

04.01..2020

08.t2.2019
07.12.2019

1.6.LL.20L9

02.L7.20L9

DateBegin

16.02.2020

15.O2.2020

02.02.2020
01.02.2020

L9.0L.2020

26.01,.2020

18.01.2020

05.01.2020

08.t2.20L9
07.12.20L9

L7.LL.2019

03.L1.2019

DateEnd



MEN'S FOIL

JUNIORS

Season 2O18/2OL9 Replaced by ) Season 2019/2020

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

CompCat

1343

49

1,I94
54

1,197

59

55

50

L195

382
45

47

N9

Sabadell

Sabadell

Leszno

Leszno

Aix-en-Provence

Aix-en-Provence

Udine

La Havane

Bangkok

Bangkok

Guatemala City

Londres

City

ESP

ESP

POL

POL

FRA

FRA

ITA

CUB

THA

THA

GUA

GBR

Federeation

2019-02-1-7

2019-02-L6
2019-02-03

2019-02-02
20t9-07-20
201_9-0L-19

2019-0L-05

20L8-L2-L6
20t8-L2-O2
2078-t2-O1,

2018-77-17

2018-11-03

DateBegin

20L9-02-17

2019-o2-16

2019-02-03

2019-02-02

2019-0L-20

2019-0r-L9
201_9-01-06

20L8-12-76

20L8-L2-02
2018-Lz-Or
2018-11-L8

2018-LL-O4

DateEnd

E

I

E

I

E

I

I

I

E

I

I

I

CompType

1343

49

LLg4

54

rt97
59

55

50

LL95

382

45

47

N9

Terassa

Terassa

Leszno

Leszno

Aix-en-Provence

La Havane

Aix-en-Provence

Udine

Bangkok

Bangkok

Guatemala City

Londres

City

ESP

ESP

POL

POL

FRA

CUB

FRA

ITA

THA

THA

GUA

GBR

Federeation

16.02.2020

15.02.2020

02.02.2020
or.02.2020
L9.OL.2020

25.OL.2020

18.01,.2020

04.0r.2020
08.12.2019

07.12.2019
L6.7L.2079

02J,t20r9
DateBegin

L6.02.2020

L5.02.2020

02.02.2020
01.02.2020

19.07.2020

26.OL.2020

L8.01.2020

05.01.2020

08.12.2019

07.12.2019

17.1I.2019
03.11.2019

DateEnd



Season 2OL8/2OL9

WOMEN'S SABRE

JUNIORS

Replaced by ) Season 2OL9/2O2O

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

CompCat

12t7
63

64

L2t6
383

5L

55

r273
654

L2L4

420
513

N9

Alger

Alger
Plovdiv

Segovia

Segovia

Budapest

Dormagen

Varsovie

Varsovie

Tashkent

Tashkent

Sochi

City

ALG

ALG

BUL

ESP

ESP

HUN

GER

POL

POL

UZB

UZB

RUS

Federeation

2019-02-17

20t9-o2-L6
2019-02-10

2019-ot-20
20L9-O1,-L9

2019-0L-05

20t8-12-15
2018-12-09

20L8-L2-O8

2018-11-18

201.8-LI-t7
2018-11-03

DateBegin

20t9-02-17
2019-02-1,6

2019-02-LO

2079-01-20
2019-01-19

2019-01-05

2018-L2-15
2018-12-09
2018-12-08

2018-11-18

20L8-71-17

2018-L1-03

DateEnd

E

E

E

E

CompType

L2t7
63

64

12L6
383

61

65

1273

654
t2r4
420
513

N9

Alger
Alger

Plovdiv

Segovia

Dormagen

Segovia

Budapest

Sosnowiec

Sosnowiec

Tashkent

Tashkent

Sochi

City

ALG

ALG

BUL

ESP

GER

ESP

HUN

POL

POL

UZB

UZB

RUS

Federeation

23.02.2020
22.O2.2020

08.02.2020
19.OL.2020

25.OL.2020

18.o1_.2020

04.ot.2020
08.12.2019

07.r2.20L9
L7.tr.2079
L6.LI.2OL9
02.LI.20t9
DateBegin

23.02.2020

22.O2.2020

09.02.2020

19.or.2020
26.01.2020
L8.0L.2020

05.01.2020
08.72.2019

07.L2.20I9
17.Lt.2019
76.Lr.20t9
03.11.2019

DateEnd



MEN'S SABRE

JUNIORS

Season 2OL8/2OL9 Replaced by ) Season 2OL9/2O20

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

CompCal

t2t3
72

384

TZLO

76

69

77

70

12L2
42L
t2tL
514
N9

Dourdan

Dourdan

Plovdiv

Phoenix

Phoenix

Budapest

Dormagen

Varsovie

Teheran

Teheran

Sochi

Sochi

City

FRA

FRA

BUL

USA

USA

HUN

GER

POL

rRt

tRt

RUS

RUS

Federeation

2019-o2-t7
2019-o2-16

20L9-O2-O9

2019-OL-20

20L9-O1-19

20L9-01-0s
20L8-t2-L5
20].8-L2-O9

2018-11,-25

2018-1L-24

20L8-LL-D4

2018-11-03

DateBegin

2019-o2-17

2019-02-L6
2019-02-09
20L9-OL-20

2019-0L-19

2019-01-05

2018-L2-15

2018-L2-O9

2018-1,1-25

2078-11,-24

20r8-1,1,-O4

2018-11-03

DateEnd

E

I

I

E

I

I

I

I

E

E

CompType

12T3

72

384
L210

76

69

77

70

t212
421

L21.L

5L4

Ns

Dourdan

Dourdan

Plovdiv

Phoenix

Dormagen

Phoenix

Budapest

Sosnowiec

Teheran

Teheran

Sochi

Sochi

City

FRA

FRA

BUL

USA

GER

USA

HUN

POL

tRr

tRt

RUS

RUS

Federeation

23.02.2020
22.O2.2020

08.o2.2020

19.oL.2020
25.OL.2020

18.oL.2020
04.oL.2020

07.t2.20L9
24.Ll.20L9
23.Ll.20L9
03.r.1.2019

02.Lt.20L9
DateBegin

23.02.2020

22.O2.2020

09.02.2020

19.01.2020

26.01.2020
L8.O1.2020

05.01.2020

08.r2.2019
24.LL.2019

23j,t20L9
03.11.201"9

02.IL.20t9
DateEnd


